CPMT Membership

Michele Sandy, FCPS							sandym@fcpsk12.net
Director of Special Instructional Services				Office: (540) 662-3889 Ext. 88113
1415 Amherst St, Winchester, VA  22601				Fax: (540) 533-6530

[bookmark: _GoBack]Jay Tibbs, County Administration					jtibbs@fcva.us
Deputy County Administrator						Office: (540) 722-8277
107 N Kent St, Winchester, VA  22601

Tami Green, DSS							tamara.green@dss.virginia.gov
Director of Social Services						Office: (540) 665-5688 Ext. 109
107 N Kent St, 3rd Floor, Winchester, VA  22601			Fax: (540) 535-2146

Peter Roussos, DJJ							Peter.Roussos@djj.virginia.gov
Probation Manager 26th District JCSU				Office: (540) 722-7960
26 Rouss Avenue, Suite 100, Winchester, VA  22601			Direct: (540) 431-7733

Dr. Colin Greene							colin.greene@vdh.virginia.gov
Director of Virginia Department of Health				Office: (540) 722-3480
107 N Kent St, Ste. 201, Winchester, VA  22601			

Mark Gleason, NWCSB						mgleason@nwcsb.com
Children, Youth & Family Services Supervisor			Office: (540) 636-2931
209 W Criser Rd, Ste 200, Front Royal, VA  22630

Dana Bowman, Private Provider Representative			dbowman@csv-inc.com
Executive Director of Administration					Office: (540) 667-0116
PO Box 2867, Winchester, VA  22604					Fax: (540) 327-2928
214 Taggart Dr, Winchester, VA  22602
Appointed: July 1, 2016
Term Expiration: June 30, 2020

Dawn Robbins, Parent Representative				dawn.robbins07@gmail.com
									Cell: (540) 664-0027
Appointed: February 15, 2018
Term Expiration: June 30, 2020

